MULTI PARAMETER
PORTABLE MULTI WAVELENGTH COLORIMETER - IPM3008
Liquid Analysis
Measurement & Monitoring
I-SYSTEMMULTI PARAMETER
PORTABLE MULTI WAVELENGTH COLORIMETER - IPM3008
I-SYSTEM 51100603-2025
I-SYSTEM MEASUREMENT

Chlorine
Chlorine
Dioxide
Ammonia
Nitrogen
(salicylic acid)
Bo�le, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
420nm5
Ammonia
Nitrogen
(NESS)
2 CODmn
LR (3-150) mg/L
ULR (0.7-40) mg/L PBS-LCOD0.740-150
PBS-LCOD10400-150
PBS-LCOD20020000-150
PBS-LCODmn0.54.5-50
PBS-LNH40.022.5-50

Alkaline method
(0.5-4.5) mg/L
LR (0.02-2.5) mg/L
HR (0.4-50) mg/L
(0.01-0.5) mg/L
LR (0.02-1.0) mg/L
HR (1-30）mg/L by P
HR(1-100）mg/L
Calculated in terms of
phosphate, equivalent
to the former
(0.02-2.5) mg/L
(0-5) mg/L
(0-5) mg/L
(0-5) mg/L
 420nm PBS-LTN0.525-50LR (0.5-25) mg/L





Powder pack, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
It needs to be used with a centrifuge,
otherwise the measured value will
be too low
420nm
Parameter &
Measuring Range (mg/L)
11 Nitrates
12 Phosphates
13 Sulfates
850nm
17 Total
Hardness CP
LR (0.05-0.7) mg/L PBS-LNO3N0.050.7-100
PBS-LSIO20.041.6-50
PBS-LNO3N0.230-50HR (0.2-30) mg/L
(0.04-1.6) mg/L
 520nm PBS-LTHD0.510-100LR (0.5-10) mg/L
520nm PBS-LSO4270-100(2-70) mg/L
 PBS-LTHD5500-100HR (5-500) mg/L
Prefabricated reagent tubes,
standard φ16mm prefabricated
reagent tube adapter


420nm PBS-LPO4115-100HR (1-15) mg/L
Bo�le, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
Bo�le+powder pack, photometer
comes standard with φ25mm
colorimetric tube adapter
Bo�le, photometer
comes standard with φ25mm
colorimetric tube adapter
 PBS-LPO40.050.6-50LR (0.05-0.6) mg/L
Powder pack, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
Powder pack, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter14 Nitrites
15 Silicates
 520nm PBS-LCL0.125-100(0.1-25) mg/L
Powder pack, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
18 Chloride
 PBS-LH2SiO32100-50(2-100) mg/L
Powder pack, photometer
comes standard with φ25mm
colorimetric tube adapter
16 Metasilicic
Acid
520nm PBS-LNO2N0.0010.3-100(0.001-0.3) mg/L 
I-SYSTEMMULTI PARAMETER
PORTABLE MULTI WAVELENGTH COLORIMETER - IPM3008
I-SYSTEM 51100603-2025
I-SYSTEM MEASUREMENT

Device
IMP308 Notes
520nm

Bo�le+powder pack, photometer
comes standard with φ25mm
colorimetric tube adapter
610nm
Parameter &
Measuring Range (mg/L)
19 Hydrogen
Peroxide
20 Formaldehyde
28 Total
Chromium
LR (0.01-1) mg/L PBS-LH2O20.011-100
420nmHR (0.2-40) mg/L PBS-LH2O20.240-50
PBS-LCH2O3500μ-50(3-500) ug/L
 520nm21 Vola�le Phenol PBS-LC6H5OH0.055-100(0.05-5) mg/L
 520nm PBS-LTCr0.010.7-50(0.01-0.7) mg/L
29 Hexavalent
Chromium  520nm PBS-LCr60.010.7-100(0.01-0.7) mg/L
 520nm PBS-LCu0.045-100HR (0.04-5) mg/L

25°C
Powder pack, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
Bo�le, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
Powder pack, photometer
comes standard with φ25mm
colorimetric tube adapter
26 Total Iron
Ferrozine
27 Ferrous
O-phen
520nm PBS-LMn0.120-100HR (0.1-20.00) mg/L 
 520nm22 Ozone PBS-LO30.012.5-100(0.01-2.5) mg/L
23 Copper
 610nm PBS-LCo0.012-50(0.01-2) mg/L
 PBS-LAI0.0020.2-50(0.002-0.2) mg/L
Powder pack, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
30 Zinc

(nm)
Reagent
Part Number
Device
IMP308 Notes

Bo�le+powder pack, photometer
comes standard with φ25mm
colorimetric tube adapter
Parameter &
Measuring Range (mg/L)
33 Nickel
34 pH
35 Color
(0.006-1) mg/L PBS-LNi0.0061-50
520nm(6.5-8.5) PBS-LPH6.58.5-100

No reagents required
(1-500)°C
(1-500)°C
Pla�num cobalt standard solu�on or
chromium cobalt standard solu�on,
photometer comes Standard with
φ25mm colorimetric tube adapter
UV Ultraviolet Method
Bo�le+Powder Pack，1cm quartz
cuve�e adapter included
TN-UV: 150°C，Diges�on 30min
 PBS-LTN0.0515-50-UV(0.05-15.00) mg/L
Bo�le, photometer comes
standard with φ25mm colorimetric
tube adapter
36 Total